Sheet 66.0Sheet 66.0
ElectronicsElectronicsFeaturesFeatures
The Decor Designer DP series provides a
fully recessed, self-contained
emergency lighting fixture suitable for
ceiling or wall installation. By recessing
the main housing the DP series provides
a clean and unobtrusive emergency light

(Type S & H Lamps only)
DP2E18 - -LC12 SD
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
SD
TD
MH
OptionsLighting Heads
6 Volt - 18 Watts
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
12 Volt - 36 Watts
DP2N18
DP2N27
DP2N36
DP4N36
Nickel Cadmium Battery
Model No.
90 Minute Capacity
M       Small PAR 18 Style
Select Type W or C
Lamps up to 12 watts
(i.e MW9 9 watt Tungsten)
L       Standard PAR 36 Style
Select type W, C, S or H
Lamps up to 12 watts
(i.e. LC12, 12 watt
Capsule Halogen)
No. of
Lighting Heads
2-
DP2E18
DP2E27
DP2E36
DP4E36
18
27
36
36
6
6
6
12
12
20
24
24
NA
NA
18
18
NA
NA
12
12
Model Rating Guide
Model Voltage
90 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs
Wattage
6 Volt - 18 Watts
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
12 Volt - 36 Watts
DP2E18
DP2E27
DP2E36
DP4E36
Lead Calcium Battery
Model No.
90 Minute Capacity
Sheet 66.0Sheet 66.0
Decor DP